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TY534M 6" "Ty-Rap" Cable Tie

Abb Installation Products, Inc
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Manufacturer Information

Brand
GTIN

Manufacturers Part Number

UPC

TY534M

Abb Installation Products, Inc

Integrated Mounting Hole Cable Tie, Natural Polyamide (Nylon
6.6) For Temperatures Up to 85 Degrees Celsius (185 F) For
Indoor Applications, Length Of 152MM (6 Inches), Width Of
3.6MM (0.14 Inch), Thickness Of 1MM (0.04 Inches), Tensile
Strength Rating Of 177 Newtons (40 Pounds), #8 Screw For
Mounting

0.0020 (Ibs/each)

Cable Ties & Wraps

40:180

6
0.04
0.14

6" "TY-RAP" CABLE TIE

ABB TY534M CBL TIE 40LB 6IN NAT NYL

Integrated Mounting Hole Cable Tie, Natural Polyamide (Nylon
6.6) for Temperatures up to 85 Degrees Celsius (185 F) for Indoor
Applications, Length of 152mm (6 Inches), Width of 3.6mm (0.14
Inch), Thickness of 1mm (0.04 Inches), Tensile Strength Rating of
177 Newtons (40 pounds), #8 Screw for Mounting

CBL Tie 40LB 6IN Nat Nyl MTG Hole

Low profile head is designed to prevent snags on uneven surfaces
and easier to pull through bulkheads. Non-magnetic stainless
steel locking device insures both maximum strength and the right
tightness every time

Ty-Rap
00786210807003
TY534M
786210807003

Taxonomies, Classifications, and Categories

Category Description
Type

Screws, Bolts, Staples, Jack Chains, Washers & TY-Raps
Integrated Mounting Hole
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Availability
minimum qty
Packaging
Carton
Package
Weight Per each

Uses, Certifications, and Standards
standard

100

100
500
0.002

UL E49405



